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RAPID CITY - SMILE SCHEDULE 2012
Start Making It Livable For Everyone
An educational program for separating/divorced parents with minor children.
Sponsored by: Seventh Judicial Circuit Court of South Dakota
918 5" Street » Rapid City, SD 57701
Pre-registration is required *Cost: $20.00/person Cash or Money Order

All classes are held from 6:00 pm - 8:30 pm
LSS Monday, Jan 9
€88 Thursday, Jan 19 Lena
C3SS Monday, Jan 30 Evelyn

LSS Monday, September 10
LSS Monday, Feb6 CSS Thursday, September 20 Lena
CSS Thursday, Feb 16 Jim CSS Monday, September 24 Lisbeth
C55 Monday, Feb 23 Lori _

LSS Monday, October 1
LSS Monday, Mar 5 €88 Thursday, October 11 Christle
CSS Thursday, Mar 12 Lisbeth CSS Monday, October 22 Evelyn
CSS Monday, Mar 22 Lena

LSS Monday, November 5
LSS Monday, April 2 €8S Thursday, November 15 Lena
CSS Thursday, April 12 Christle €8S Monday, November 19 Lori
CSS Monday, April 23 Evelyn _

LSS Monday, December 3

C88 Thursday, December 13 Cathy
LSS Monday, May 7 C8S  Thursday. December 17 Lisheth
CS8S8 Thursday, May 17 Lena
CSS Monday, May 21 Lori
LSS Monday, June 4
CSS Monday, June 11 Lisbeth
CSS Thursday, June 21 Cathy
LSS Monday, July 2
CSS Thursday, July 12 Lena
CSS Monday, July 23 Evelyn
LSS Monday, Aug 6

. C8S Thursday, Aug 18 Jim

CS55 Monday, Aug 27 Lori
Catholic Social Services Lutheran Social Services
918 5" Street 2920 Sheridan Lake Rd
Rapid city, 3D 57701 Rapid City, SD 57701
805-348-8086 605-348-0477




